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15° Trofeo Nappi + Memorial Casillo

- Challenge Assominicar Gr. 5 700 SARNO - AUTO 1,900 km
Gara 1 21/11/2021 08:30
Gara (13:00 e 1 Giri) Iniziato a 8:58:21
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 9:09:39.327 1:17.289 58.975 18.314
(3) FERRARA Francesco
1 8:59:39.314 1:17.023 1:00.646 16.377 (21) ZITO Lucio
2 9:00:52.667 1:13.353 56.947 16.406 1 8:59:45.957 1:21.191 1:03.623 17.568
3 9:02:08.451 1:15.784 59.054 16.730 2 9:01:03.837 1:17.880 1:00.366 17.514
4 9:03:23.049 1:14.598 58.089 16.509 3 9:02:20.778 59.717 17.224
5 9:04:36.759 1:13.710 57.298 16.412 4 9:03:38.235 1:17.457 59.904 17.553
6 9:05:49.851 56.740 16.352 5 9:04:56.540 1:18.305 1:00.537 17.768
7 9:07:03.623 1:13.772 57.106 16.666 6 9:06:14.274 1:17.734 59.831 17.903
8 9:08:18.322 1:14.699 58.059 16.640 7 9:07:33.901 1:19.627 1:01.707 17.920
9 9:09:32.051 1:13.729 57.245 16.484 8 9:08:53.837 1:19.936 1:01.605 18.331
10 9:10:46.173 1:14.122 57.575 16.547 9 9:10:14.200 1:20.363 1:01.998 18.365
1 9:12:00.870 1:14.697 58.068 16.629
12 9:13:16.395 1:15.525 58.158 17.367

(5) DE FILIPPIS Michele

1 8:59:43.027 1:17.947 1:01.352 16.595
2 9:00:57.574 1:14.547 58.003 16.544
3 9:02:11.525 1:13.951 57.104 16.847
4 9:03:26.553 1:15.028 58.234 16.794
5 9:04:40.978 1:14.425 57.635 16.790
6 9:05:54.438 57.120 16.340
7 9:07:08.765 1:14.327 57.713 16.614
8 9:08:22.690 1:13.925 57.207 16.718
9 9:09:37.259 1:14.569 57.621 16.948

10 9:10:51.300 1:14.041 57.324 16.717

11 9:12:06.573 1:15.273 58.021 17.252

12 9:13:21.953 1:15.380 58.348 17.032

(39) MADONNA Vincenzo

1 8:59:40.317 1:17.096 1:00.586 16.510
2 9:01:01.353 1:21.036 1:04.568 16.468
3 9:02:14.694 1:13.341 56.687 16.654
4 9:03:27.404 56.526 16.184
5 9:04:41.374 1:13.970 57.379 16.591
6 9:05:55.149 1:13.775 57.383 16.392
7 9:07:08.134 1:12.985 56.521 16.464
8 9:08:24.743 1:16.609 1:00.111 16.498
9 9:09:38.457 1:13.714 57.253 16.461

10 9:11:03.160 1:24.703 1:06.414 18.289

11 9:12:34.753 1:31.593 1:11.254 20.339

12 9:13:54.432 1:19.679 1:02.219 17.460

(7) RUSSO Luigi

1 8:59:41.444 1:17.551 1:00.706 16.845
2 9:00:55.953 57.239 17.270
3 9:02:11.177 1:15.224 58.066 17.158
4 9:03:27.554 1:16.377 59.222 17.155
5 9:04:43.943 1:16.389 59.147 17.242
6 9:06:01.868 1:17.925 1:00.732 17.193
7 9:07:17.080 1:15.212 57.843 17.369
8 9:09:03.391 1:46.311 1:28.978 17.333
9 9:10:19.478 1:16.087 58.654 17.433

10 9:11:38.145 1:18.667 1:00.630 18.037

11 9:12:57.163 1:19.018 1:01.282 17.736

12 9:14:18.457 1:21.294 1:02.404 18.890

(15) SANNINO Vincenzo

1 8:59:42.534 1:18.794 1:02.148 16.646
2 9:00:56.953 1:14.419 57.829 16.590
3 9:02:11.376 1:14.423 57.439 16.984
4 9:03:25.037 1:13.661 57.028 16.633
5 9:04:38.145 56.500 16.608
6 9:05:52.831 1:14.686 57.929 16.757
7 9:07:07.807 1:14.976 58.254 16.722
8 9:08:22.038 1:14.231 57.291 16.940
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